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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ГОЛОВКИНА Полина МОС  V  V  V  2  1 0,600 1 18 3

КОМАРОВА Анастасия МОС  3  V  V  3  3 0,400 1 19 4

ДУМЩИКОВА Яна МОС  3  0  4  V  3 0,200 -8 15 5

БОНДАРЬ Елизавета МОС  1  3  V  1  0 0,200 -14 10 6

ОРЕХОВА Анна МОС  V  V  3  V  4 0,600 6 22 2

ПРЕОБРАЖЕНСКАЯ Мария МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 25 1

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СУДАКОВА Елизавета МОС  1  V  V  V  4  3 0,500 5 23 4

ИЛЛАРИОНОВА Ксения МОС  V  V  V  V  3  4 0,667 11 27 2

МАЛУХА Екатерина МОС  1  1  3  3  3  0 0,000 -19 11 7

КРАСНОРУТСКАЯ Кристина МОС  2  0  V  2  2  4 0,167 -13 15 6

АНТИПОВА Екатерина МОС  0  4  V  V  V  4 0,500 2 23 5

КУДРЯЕВА Анна МОС  V  V  V  V  1  4 0,667 3 25 3

ШЕВЕЛЁВА Дарья МОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 11 30 1

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
КЛИМОВА Дарья МОС  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 7 27 2

СМИРНОВА Софья МОС  4  1  4  V  0  1 0,167 -14 15 7

ТУЛАЕВА Инна МОС  3  V  2  2  3  V 0,333 -1 20 4

КУЗОВАЯ Екатерина МОС  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 7 28 1

КРАСНОРУТСКАЯ Анна МОС  2  4  V  4  V  4 0,333 -2 24 5

БУЛУКОВА Вероника МОС  V  V  V  2  4  V 0,667 10 26 3

БОРИСОВА Елизавета МОС  3  V  0  4  V  1 0,333 -7 18 6

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ТИМИРГАЛЕЕВА Екатерина МОС  2  V  2  V  3  0 0,333 -6 17 5

БОРИСОВА Полина МОС  V  0  3  3  4  1 0,167 -11 16 6

МЕКИНА Мария МОС  2  V  1  V  V  3 0,500 5 21 4

ХАРЛАМОВА Елизавета МОС  V  V  V  V  2  2 0,667 5 24 3

УЛЬЯНОВА Анастасия МОС  1  V  0  3  0  2 0,167 -17 11 7

ИЛЬИНА Кира МОС  V  V  1  V  V  V 0,833 9 26 2

ПАСТУХОВА Алина МОС  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 15 28 1
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ПРЕОБРАЖЕНСКАЯ Мария МОС 1,000 14 25 квалифицирован

2 ШЕВЕЛЁВА Дарья МОС 1,000 11 30 квалифицирован

3 ПАСТУХОВА Алина МОС 0,833 15 28 квалифицирован

4 ИЛЬИНА Кира МОС 0,833 9 26 квалифицирован

5 КУЗОВАЯ Екатерина МОС 0,833 7 28 квалифицирован

6 КЛИМОВА Дарья МОС 0,833 7 27 квалифицирован

7 ИЛЛАРИОНОВА Ксения МОС 0,667 11 27 квалифицирован

8 БУЛУКОВА Вероника МОС 0,667 10 26 квалифицирован

9 ХАРЛАМОВА Елизавета МОС 0,667 5 24 квалифицирован

10 КУДРЯЕВА Анна МОС 0,667 3 25 квалифицирован

11 ОРЕХОВА Анна МОС 0,600 6 22 квалифицирован

12 ГОЛОВКИНА Полина МОС 0,600 1 18 квалифицирован

13 СУДАКОВА Елизавета МОС 0,500 5 23 квалифицирован

14 МЕКИНА Мария МОС 0,500 5 21 квалифицирован

15 АНТИПОВА Екатерина МОС 0,500 2 23 квалифицирован

16 КОМАРОВА Анастасия МОС 0,400 1 19 квалифицирован

17 ТУЛАЕВА Инна МОС 0,333 -1 20 квалифицирован

18 КРАСНОРУТСКАЯ Анна МОС 0,333 -2 24 квалифицирован

19 ТИМИРГАЛЕЕВА Екатерина МОС 0,333 -6 17 квалифицирован

20 БОРИСОВА Елизавета МОС 0,333 -7 18 квалифицирован

21 ДУМЩИКОВА Яна МОС 0,200 -8 15 выбывший

22 БОНДАРЬ Елизавета МОС 0,200 -14 10 выбывший

23 БОРИСОВА Полина МОС 0,167 -11 16 выбывший

24 КРАСНОРУТСКАЯ Кристина МОС 0,167 -13 15 выбывший

25 СМИРНОВА Софья МОС 0,167 -14 15 выбывший

26 УЛЬЯНОВА Анастасия МОС 0,167 -17 11 выбывший

27 МАЛУХА Екатерина МОС 0,000 -19 11 выбывший

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2019-03-22 16:09


